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2 x 2 opens on Saturday 3 June 2023 and will
finish on Saturday 8 July 2023. 

Arts Project Australia's gallery is in
Collingwood yards. It is located on Level 1
of the Perry Street building.

2 x 2 will be held at the Arts Project
Australia gallery. 

Exhibition information

2 x 2 is an art show featuring the work of
Ross O'Meara and Jacob Cartelli.
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Featured artists

Jacob Cartelli




Jacob Cartelli is a new artist. He was born

in Melbourne in 1999. He joined Arts

Project Australia in 2015.

Jacob uses acrylic paint and pencils on

paper and canvas. 

Jacob uses bright colours to create his

paintings. He applies many thick layers of

paint.

Jacob's paintings are abstract. This

means that the objects or figures he

paints or draws do not always look the

same in real life as they do in his art.
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Featured artists

Ross O'Meara

Ross O'Meara was born in Morwell in

1957. He joined Arts Project Australia in

2019.

Ross uses line and colour to make his art.

Ross has many works that look like this.

When an artist has many similar artworks

it is called a series.

Ross uses a thick paintbrush to make the

background of his works. He then paints

over the background with a thinner

paintbrush or a paint pen. 

The lines in Ross' art change direction.

This makes the painting look like it is

slowly moving. 
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Visit our website for more updates
www.artsproject.org.au

Email: gallery@artsproject.org.au

For more information

Call: (03) 9482 4484

Follow us on instagram
@artsprojectaust 


